
 

Medical Symposium Registration Form 

 
INSTRUCTIONS – PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY AND RETURN  TO THE CONTACT LISTED BELOW AT THE SITE YOU 

WISH TO ATTEND. THE FEE IS $20 PER COACH IF REGISTERING IN ADVANCE AND $40 FOR WALK-UP REGISTRATIONS 
 
Name:  
School:  
School Address:  
  
City/State/Zip:  
Work Phone:  
Daytime Phone:  
E-mail Address:  
Payment Amount  $20 advance registration                       $40 walkup or late registration 
Payment Method (Check)  Check Enclosed         Please bill my Visa / Mastercard  Bringing School Check 
Visa/Mastercard/Discover __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __    Expires: __ / __ 
Authorizing Signature  

 
Check the box to the left of the meeting you will attend. 
 LOCATION DATE CONTACT EMAIL PHONE 

 Cheerleading Symposium TBA TBA TBA TBA 

 UK Sports Medicine, Lexington March 8, 
2008 

Dr Darren 
Johnson/Rob Ullery 

Rob Ullery rullery@uky.edu 

 Pikeville Methodist Hospital April 26, 
2008 

Dr J. Steven 
Shockey 

Brenda Burgess brenda.burgess@pikevi
llehospital.org 

 Maysville April 26, 
2008 

Dr Charlotte Harris Shawn Collins, PT shawnptatc@operamail
.com 

 Owensboro Orthopedic and Sports 
Medicine 

June 7, 
2008 

Dr Philip Hurley David Ralston, ATC david@osmorehab.com 

 Rudd Heart/Lung Center, Louisville June 7, 
2008 

Drs Raymond Shea 
and Rudy Ellis 

Denise Wooldridge denise.wooldridge@jhs
mh.org 

 Trover Health Systems-Madisonville June 13, 
2008 

Dr Eric Chumbley Kevin Moser, ATC kmoser@trover.org 

 North Laurel High School, London June 14, 
2008 

Dr Ben Kibler Aaron Sciascia, MS ATC ascia@lexclin.com 

 Murray State June 19, 
2008 

 Allison Sloane alancaster@murrayhos
pital.org 

 Bardstown Physical Therapy June 21, 
2008 

  Jennifer Hayden, PT jhayden@kort.com 

 Centre College, Danville June 24, 
2008 

Dr Brian Ellis Tom Brown tom.brown@centre.edu 

 Barren County High School, Glasgow June 28, 
2008 

Dr Barrett 
Lessenberry 

DeWayne Miller; PT, OCS, ATC dmiller@kort.com 

 Northern KY University, Highland 
Heights 

July 5, 
2008 

Dr Mike Miller Molly Hutson hutsonm@nku.edu 

 Western KY University, Bowling Green July 11, 
2008 

Dr Craig Beard Randy Deere randy.deere@wku.edu 

 Louisa Physical Therapy, Louisa July 12 
2008 

Dr. Lloyd Browning Rosa DeLong rosadelongdpt@yahoo.
com 

 


